
Last Name First Name Email Organization Name  Phone Number

Augustus Eriko eriko@waterviewcoaching.com Waterview Coaching and Consulting 914-433-1447

Beckles Satoya sbeckles@bmsfhc.org Brownsville Community Development Corp 857-334-7420

Beery Tal tal@highwaygrants.com Highway Grants 917-710-8276

Behum Faith behumf@ujafedny.org UJA Federation NY 212-836-1338

Boxt Rebekkah rboxt@chcfinc.org

The Committee for Hispanic Children and 

Families, Inc 212-206-1090

Brown Jeanette chris@thechrissowensfoundation.org The Chris S. Owens Foundation 718-813-3114

Bunyaviroch Penni penni.bunyaviroch@archny.org Catholic Charities of New York 646-592-2618

Cestero Karna karna.gerichcestero@verizon.net The Community League of the Heights 908-217-6450

Clarke Sherri Sherri.Clarke@ruckerleague.com The Holcombe Rucker Community Leaue, Inc. 917-951-3462

claus michael michael.claus@birchfamilyservices.org Birch Family Services 212-616-4800

Connelly Davis davis@roadstosuccess.org Roads to Success 646-205-7719

Cooper Rochel cooperrochel@gmail.com National Society for Hebrew Day School 718-252-4446

DeVito Jr Michael mdevitojr@gmail.com

New York Center for Interpersonal Development 

(NYCID) 347-791-8027

Dimechkie Karim KarimD@CAMBA.org CAMBA 617-653-4661
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Dyson John Paul jpdyson@cloth159.org The Community League of the Heights 212-795-4779

Edge Wendy wedge@scanny.org SCAN 212-289-8030

Ellington Suzanne ellingtons@graham-windham.org Granham Windham 212-529-6445

felix massiel mfelix@fdconline.org Flatbush Development Corporation 917-991-7647

Foran Suzanne sforan@eckerd.org Eckerd 718-974-5991

Fox Carrie cfox@lagcc.cuny.edu CUNY Laguardia 718-482-5252

Foye Chris chris@csocommunications.com The Chris S. Owens Foundation 347-493-7273

Gaddie latosha latoshagaddie@gmail.com EastSide House 917-734-2994

Greenstein Avraham agreenstein@bpjcc.org Boro Park JCC 917-272-2400

Haberly Alison AlisonH@camba.org CAMBA 718-462-4249 Ext 7922

Hoey-Bernowitz Marissa mbernowitz@qlanyc.org Queens Law Associates 718-825-6481

Hudak Caroline chudak@eckerd.org Eckerd 917-856-2368

Infantes Manny Minfantes@palnyc.org Police Athletic league 212-477-9450

Jenkins Marlin marlinjenkins@gmail.com Mid-Bronx Senior Citizen Council 718-588-8200
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Muir Renee rmiur@bmsfhc.org Brownsville Community Development Corp 646-326-6179

Kay Nicole Nkay@riissettlement.org Jacob A Riis Neighborhood Settlement 917-328-9836

Larson James larsonj@courtinnovation.org Center for Court Innovation 646-386-4155

Lewis Desiree dlewis@riissettlement.org Jacob A Riis Neighborhood Settlement 347-891-6227

McEnery Amanda amcenery@riissettlement.org Jacob A Riis Neighborhood Settlement 718-593-9162

McQueen Natalie nmcqueen@schools.nyc.gov Department of Education 212-802-1568

Mornhinweg Madison MadisonM@camba.org CAMBA 215-510-1037

Munoz Karina kmunoz@ywashhts.org YM & YWHA of Washington Heights & Inwood 212-569-6200 Ext: 239

Myers Aron Ameyers@fedcap.org Fedcap 212-727-4224

Nemeth Danielle dnemeth@palnyc.org Police Athletic League 212-477-9450

Noborikawa Jen jen@mouse.org Mouse 808-386-5319

O'Garro Marian monelva19@yahoo.com SCAN 646-260-7090

Oustacher Dov dov@yetp.org COJO of Flatbush 917-609-2277

Purcell Sarana saranapurcell23@gmail.com Life of Hope Center 347-394-6033
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Ramlochan Staceyann StaceyAnn.Ramlochan@1199ccc.org Local 1199 347-866-9936

Rennert Yisroel yrennert@bpjcc.org Boro Park JCC 917-428-0822

Rinaldi Laurel lrinaldi@communityalternatives.org Center for Community Alternatives 917-605-0622

Rosenberg Teri teri@reelworks.org Reel Works 973-464-8775

Ross Joseph jross@fedcap.org Fedcap 646-902-3095

Ryabova Elena eryabova@ypc.org Young People's Chorus 212-289-7779

Saladino Mariadora MDFUNDRAISE@OPTONLINE.NET The Children's Village 914-693-0600

Santiago-DeJesus Carol carol.santiago@ebof.org El Barrio's Operation Fightback, Inc. 212-427-7080

Senes Daniel dsenes@bronxworks.org Bronx Works 646-393-4010

Smith Chandra csmith@grantassociatesinc.com Grant Associates 646-791-2386

Stokley Kashani kashani@ksjammdancetroupe.com KS JAMM Dance Troupe 347-789-4849

Sutnik Gary GaryS@CAMBA.ORG CAMBA 718-287-2600

Taylor Keisha Keisha.taylor@1199funds.org Local 1199 646-473-8371

Tse Kevin ktse@cpc-nyc.org Chines American Planning Council 646-339-2055
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Vazquez Danielle dvazquez@nysci.org New York Hall of Science 646-593-5416

Vega Atsuko Atsuko@waterviewcoaching.com Waterview Coaching and Consulting 718-822-6977

Welz Louis lwelz@jewishcouncil.org COJO of Flatbush 718-377-2900

Wernham Thomas Thomas.Wernham@1199ccc.org Local 1199 646-473-8372

White Alan al.white@ruckerleague.com The Holcombe Rucker Community Leaue, Inc. 646-417-1111

Yu Alan ayu@chcfinc.org

The Committee for Hispanic Children and 

Families, Inc 212-206-1090

Seravalli Maria mseravalli@justice.nyc.gov MOCS 386-290-9306

Turum-Baali Ebenecia eturumbaali@dhs.nyc.gov DHS Family Serv 212-607-5104

Kleimens Daniel dany@thehis.org HIS  

Holburn Andre holburn@grahamwindham.org Graham Windham 203-687-9603
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